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Favbet League
2019/20 22nd round, Match #131

Friday, 07.03.2020, 14:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 11°C. Spectators: 3463

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

31 Riznyk Dmytro
4 Perduta Ihor
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
92 Alioune
27 Baienko Volodymyr
6 Skliar Oleksandr
28 Putslin David
9 Šehić Edin
7 Luizao
10 Kulach Vladyslav
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
25 Martynenko Yevhen
23 Sapai Vadym
5 Yakubu Najeeb
66 Artur
82 Rebenok Pavlo
77 Vasin Denys

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

30 Kychak Artem
11 Ksonz Pavlo
4 Gryshko Dmytro (C)
13 Zotko Ivan
54 Lebedenko Orest
44 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
29 Kravchenko Mykyta
21 Kravchuk Andrii
89 Politylo Sergey
77 Dehtiarov Maksym
8 Shahab

Substitutes
12 Betim
42 Pasich Yevhenii
9 Zaviisyi Taras
19 Teixeira
3 Lytvyn Dmytro
20 Chogadze Temur
17 Balaniuk Denys

Coach
Gomez Fernandez

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Yeremieiev Andrii
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen

Delegate:
Babii Vasyl
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 22nd round, Match #131
Friday, 07.03.2020, 14:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 11°C. Spectators: 3463

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
23' 11 Ksonz Pavlo

26' 13 Zotko Ivan

28' 8 Shahab

17 Chesnakov Volodymyr 34'

38' 21 Kravchuk Andrii

43' 77 Dehtiarov Maksym

46' 29 Kravchenko Mykyta
42 Pasich Yevhenii

9 Šehić Edin 47'

27 Baienko Volodymyr
5 Yakubu Najeeb 56'

57' 8 Shahab
17 Balaniuk Denys

10 Kulach Vladyslav 58'

11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
77 Vasin Denys 62'

62' 4 Gryshko Dmytro

10 Kulach Vladyslav 63'

73' 77 Dehtiarov Maksym
19 Teixeira

10 Kulach Vladyslav
82 Rebenok Pavlo 76'

78' 21 Kravchuk Andrii

90+3' 17 Balaniuk Denys
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